FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2022

ASHALATA BASU VIDYALAYA
OLD POLICE LINE - JALPAIGURI

GROUP | : KG-l1 to Class - I

DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE

For New For Old
Students
Students (with 1st
(with 1st atr. | 2nd Qtr. 3rd Qtr. 4th Qtr.
SI. No. Cost Breakup Qtr. In r.in
o Readmissi
Admission)
on)
For All For All For All
1 . 1 .
stQtr statr Students | Students | Students
Admissi h
1 dmission C :f\rg.e 5.300.00 _ _ _ B
(For new admission)
5 Cautlor.1 Ch.arges (Refundable a.ftc-%r 1,000.00 _ ~ ~ B
deduction if any) For new admission
3 Session Charge per Annum 6,000.00] 6,000.00 - - -
4 Examination Fee per Annum 1,500.00( 1,500.00 - - -
5 |Tuition Fee per Quarter 3,600.00( 3,600.00( 3,600.00({ 3,600.00f 3,600.00
6 Upkeeping Fee per Quarter 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
7 Smart Class Fee per Quarter 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Total Amount to be Paid 18,300.00( 12,000.00( 4,500.00{ 4,500.00( 4,500.00




GROUP Il : Class - Il to Class - VI

ASHALATA BASU VIDYALAYA
OLD POLICE LINE - JALPAIGURI

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2022

DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE

For New For Old
Students
Students )
] (with 1st
(with 1st atr. | 2nd Qtr. 3rd Qtr. 4th Qtr.
SI. No. Cost Breakup Qtr. In r.in
. Readmissi
Admission)
on)
For All For All For All
1st Qtr. 1st Qtr.
st Qrr st O Students | Students | Students
1 Admission Ch?rg_e 5.500.00 ~ ~ ~ _
(For new admission)
i h Ref le af
5 Cautlor.1 C .arges (Refundable a. ter 1,000.00 _ _ _ B
deduction if any) For new admission
3 Session Charge per Annum 6,500.00] 6,500.00 - - -
4 Examination Fee per Annum 2,000.00] 2,000.00 - - -
5 Computer Fee per Annum 2,500.00] 2,500.00 - - -
6 |Tuition Fee per Quarter 4,500.00| 4,500.00/ 4,500.00| 4,500.00| 4,500.00
7 Upkeeping Fee per Quarter 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00
8 Library Fee per Quarter 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
9 Smart Class Fee per Quarter 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
Total Amount to be Paid 23,200.00| 16,700.00{ 5,700.00{ 5,700.00| 5,700.00




GROUP Ill : Class - VIl to Class - VIII

ASHALATA BASU VIDYALAYA
OLD POLICE LINE - JALPAIGURI

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2022

DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE

For New For Old
Students
Students )
] (with 1st
(with 1st atr. | 2nd Qtr. 3rd Qtr. 4th Qtr.
SI. No. Cost Breakup Qtr. In r.in
o Readmissi
Admission)
on)
For All For All For All
1st Qtr. 1st Qtr.
st Qrr st O Students | Students | Students
1 Admission Ch?rg_e 5.500.00 ~ ~ ~ _
(For new admission)
5 Caut|or'1 Ch.arges (Refundable a'fte.r 1,000.00 ~ ~ ~ _
deduction if any) For new admission
3 Session Charge per Annum 7,000.00| 7,000.00 - - -
4 Examination Fee per Annum 2,500.00] 2,500.00 - - -
5 Computer Fee per Annum 2,500.00] 2,500.00 - - -
6 |Tuition Fee per Quarter 5,500.00( 5,500.00( 5,500.00/ 5,500.00( 5,500.00
7 Upkeeping Fee per Quarter 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
8 Library Fee per Quarter 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
9 Smart Class Fee per Quarter 750.00 750.00 750.00 750.00 750.00
Total Amount to be Paid 25,400.00| 18,900.00( 6,900.00f 6,900.00/ 6,900.00




GROUP IV : Class - IX to Class - X

ASHALATA BASU VIDYALAYA
OLD POLICE LINE - JALPAIGURI

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2022

DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE

For New For OId
Students
Students (with 1st
(with 1st atr. | 2nd Qtr. 3rd Qtr. 4th Qtr.
SI. No. Cost Breakup Qtr. In r- n .
- Readmissi
Admission)
on)
For All For All For All
1st Qtr. 1st Qtr.
statr statr Students | Students [ Students
Admission Ch
1 mission :f\rg.e 5.500.00 _ _ _ B
(For new admission)
Caution Ch Refundable aft
5 au |or'1 'arges( efunda ea. c-%r 1,000.00 _ _ _ B
deduction if any) For new admission
3 Session Charge per Annum 9,000.00f 9,000.00 - - -
4 Examination Fee per Annum 3,000.00] 3,000.00 - - -
5 |Tuition Fee per Quarter 5,750.00( 5,750.00( 5,750.00f/ 5,750.00( 5,750.00
6 Upkeeping Fee per Quarter 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
7 Library Fee per Quarter 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
8 Smart Class Fee per Quarter 750.00 750.00 750.00 750.00 750.00
Total Amount to be Paid 25,700.00| 19,200.00( 7,200.00( 7,200.00| 7,200.00




